Precizion HALO
The ultimate in modern photocells! The Precizion Halo
is a safe extra low voltage (SELV), ultra-efficient and
discrete photocell that utilises the Zhaga Book 18
ecosystem.
Overview:
• Precizion HALO offers accurate low-level illuminance switching, reducing energy usage

02
2
Order Code Description Warranty Lux On Lux Off
F6353-0001 HALO 20Lux 1:1 (no trim) 10 years 20 20
F6353-0002 HALO 10Lux 1:1 (no trim) 10 years 10 10
F6354-0001 HALO 20Lux 1:1 Light Grey Trim 10 years 20 20
F6354-0002 HALO 35Lux 1:0.5 Light Grey Trim 10 years 35 18
F6355-0001 HALO 20Lux 1:1 Dark Grey trim 10 years 20 20
Order Codes
Precizion HALO
Zodionwww.lucyzodion.com
Zodion House, Station Road, Sowerby Bridge HX6 3AF  UK